SUPER MICRO COMPUTER INC.

SUPER MICRO COMPUTER INC.
WKN: 86800U104

ISIN:  US86800U1043

Overview

2024/06/21 17:35:45

Price
848.00 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

O

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-8.30% (-76.80)

uS86800U1043
SMCI

Xetra

EUR
Technology
Stock

49,512 EUR
S&P 500

869.20 EUR
875.90 EUR
819.70 EUR
924.80 EUR
853.18229 EUR
2,829
2,413,652.70
220
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/06/14

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH

Sy

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US86800U1043&ID_NOTATION=458268237
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US86800U1043&ID_NOTATION=458268237
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e36c877d065e2629119f4ff40ea66589ec6c34d19f623a83598a4844bfeb8c27&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1e635805de86f6b08&time=1719209640&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c6d57c4fb4ffbaeb4a51cd65da3c6ceebb0db50e5c1f7266f8e2fe7af11d6b51&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bde944af2e74bb035&time=1719209640&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=71629d8831a8c595f9ee00ddec37292c941ff545242d17d01795a56f894405e5&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6df5324f6a05bf7b6&time=1719209640&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=668382193a1a079ab41c8f3b6ac2b01d2d335618f6bb8754c2bb98b723be2259&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=93a2a373ba38438f9&time=1719209640&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4595b3e1fce41042166f872fa1f6d16232929de1b0786d25b708ace927889cdf&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6aed95c2a66d427ab&time=1719209640&tool=RSC

SUPER MICRO COMPUTER INC.

Details

2024/06/21 17:35:45

Price
848.00 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-8.30% (-76.80)

ISIN US86800U1043
Symbol SMCI
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 49,512 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 869.20 EUR
High 875.90 EUR
Low 819.70 EUR
Close (prev. day) 924.80 EUR
VWAP 853.18229 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,829
Trading volume 2,413,652.70
Number of trades 220
Last size 0
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta 4.72 3.86 1.71
Volatility - - -

ERSTE
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SUPER MICRO COMPUTER INC.

Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume
El (mio.)
Xetra 2024/06/  17:35 848.00 EUR 2.41
21
Tradegate 2024/06/  22:26 846.60 EUR 13.64
21
Stuttgart 2024/06/  21:53 845.10 EUR 0.22
21
Nasdaq 2024/06/  22:00 905.26 USD 6,704.82
21
Munich 2024/06/  15:26 843.80 EUR 0.03

857.52 EUR (2,991)
788.55 EUR (3,071)

-EUR (-)
-EUR (-)
-EUR (-)
-EUR (-)
-EUR (-)
-EUR (-)

Number of

trades

220

807

29

208,534

3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=458268237
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=363110619
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=299537898
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17326021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330142694

SUPER MICRO COMPUTER INC.

ERSTE

Group

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2024/06/
21

2024/06/
21

2024/06/
21

2024/06/
21

15:54 812.40 EUR 0.02

19:52 839.70 EUR 0.78

18:02 858.60 EUR 0.03

08:08 865.00 EUR 0.00

46
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452087331
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=298369266
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=298839380
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=283041769

SUPER MICRO COMPUTER INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

SUPERMICR

Contact Details

SUPER MICRO COMPUTER INC.

980 Rock Avenue - 95131-1615 San Jose
Telefon: +1-408-503-8000

Fax: +1-408-503-8008

E-mail: marketing@supermicro.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Judy Lin

Daniel
Fairfax

Robert Blair
Sara Liu

Sherman
Tuan

Tally Liu

Yih-Shyan
Liaw
Charles
Liang
Fred Tsai

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:marketing@supermicro.com
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